
w

w

w

w

w

w

w

#

#

#

˜

ÿ

ÿ

#

#

þ

þ

#

#

#

#

#

#
â

â

â

â

â

â

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

ý

û

ú

û
V

û

ú

ú

ú

û

û

û

ý

û
ú

ú

#

#

#

›

›

›

Times Sq

Boating Lake

ne

Leazes
Park

Eldon
Sq

Hanover
Gardens

Carliol Sq

Castle
Sq

St Nicholas
Sq

Barrack Rd

Westgate Rd

Bath La

W
at

er
lo

o
S

t

High Level
Bridge

Leazes
La

Worswick StW
ellington

St

Hano
ve

r S
t

Blackett St

G
rey St

Pilgrim
S

t

Market St

Durant Rd

Gallowgate N
ew

g
ate

S
t

The C
lose

Pe
rc

y 
St

Swing Bridge

Strawberry Pl

New Bridge St

John
D

obson
St

G
ra

in
ge

r St

St
ow

el
l S

t

Corporatio
n St

Neville St

C
en

tr
al

M
w

y

Sandhill

Bigg Market

C
la

yt
on

 S
t

Barras
Bridge

Friars St

Bl
an

df
or

d 
Sq

Ce
nt

ra
l M

w
y

Sco
ts

wood R
d

St
 J

am
es

' B
lv

d

Railway Forth St
Forth St

Queen St

Groat Market

Hig
h

Brid
ge

Cl
ay

to
n

St

Clayto
n S

t

Westgate R d

St Nicholas St

Dean
S

t

Grey St

Collingwood

St

Churchill St

Castle
Garth

Shakespeare St

St James Monument

Haymarket

Central
Station

Haymarket
Bus Station

Eldon Sq
Bus Station

National Express
Coach Station

Discovery
Museum

Life Science
Centre

7

22

20

24

18

21

23

11

17

13

15

16

28

27

25
6

2

3

4

8

10

19

14

0̧B1307

#¡ #¡

#¡

#¡

5

4

3

1

DC

B DC E

2

5

4

3

1

2

B

A

A

F

E F

Newcastle-upon-Tyne

D Jesmond
(1mi)

w

w

w

w

w

w

#ÿ

#þ

##

#

ââ

â

#

#

#

ý

ú

ú

GATESHEAD

St Mary's Sq

Pandon St

New Bridge St

Quayside

G
ib

so
n

S
t

City Rd

C
la

re
nc

e
S

t

Melbourne St

Broad Chare

S
toddart S

t

Ce
nt

ra
l M

w
y

Millennium
Bridge

Tyne
Bridge

BALTIC 
Centre for

Contemporary
Art

12

29

26

1

5

9

5

4

3

1

DC

B DC E

2

5

4

3

1

2

B

A

A

F

E F

Newcastle-upon-Tyne #e

D
Ouseburn

Valley
(800m)

0 400 m
0 0.2 miles


